
Norwich, CT Local Restaurants
American

Name Map Ref Rating Address

99 Restaurants D4 4.2 85 Salem Turnpike

Comix Roadhouse F13 4.5 Mohegan Sun

David Burke Prime D24 3.9 Foxwoods

Gordon Ramsay Hell's Kitchen D25 4.2 Foxwoods

Grace by Nia E25 4.6 Foxwoods

Guy Fieri's Foxwoods Kitchen & Bar E25 3.7 Foxwoods

Hard Rock  Café E25 4.1 Foxwoods

Hash House a Go Go E12 4.4 Mohegan Sun

Johnny Rockets D21 4.4 Foxwoods

Johnny Rockets G13 3.3 Mohegan Sun

Juniors Resturant and Bakery B22 4.1 Foxwoods

MJ23 Sports Bar & Grill G13 4.4 Mohegan Sun

Novelle J16 4.1 Mohegan Sun

Olde Tymes Restaurant H2 4.2 360 W Main St

Rendezvous Restaurant B4 4.4 10 Laura Blvd

The Shed Resturant D12 5.0 Mohegan Sun

Tom's Watch Bar F13 4.4 Mohegan Sun

VUE 24 E25 3.8 Foxwoods

American/Mexican

Bar & Grill

Joys Restaurant D34 4.5 671 W Thames St

Asian
TAO Asian Bistro & Lounge G12 4.2 Mohegan Sun

Red Lantern Foxwoods C22 4.2 Foxwoods

36 Town Grill & Tap D33 4.5 42 Town St

Fat Cat Grill & Bar G2, D34 4.2 381 W Main St

Breakfast

Cantonese

Herb's Country Deli & Restaurant C35 4.7
1115 Norwich-New London Turnpike, 

Uncasville, CT

Just Breakfast & Things G31 4.6 13 River Rd, Lisbon, CT

Name Map Ref Rating Address

Bobby's Burger Place E12 4.0 Mohegan Sun

Bruger King D4 3.6 21 Salem Turnpike

McDonald's C4 3.4 109 Salem Turnpike

Wahlburgers E25 4.4 Foxwoods

Wendy's E3 3.8 657 W Main St

Caribbean

Cheesesteak

Chicken

Chicken Wings

Golden Palace Chinese Restaurant D34 4.3
2173 Norwich-New London Turnpike, 

Uncasville, CT

Mommy's Delicious Food E3 4.6 595 W Main St

Saint Bess Jerk Hub H2 4.3 276 W Main St

Philly's D33 4.4 33 Sherman St

Chick-fil-A D13 4.2 Mohegan Sun

KFC D4 3.4 45 Salem Turnpike

Krispy Krunchy Chicken E4 3.8 489 New London Turnpike

Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen E3 3.1 620 W Main St

Wingstop E25 2.9 Foxwoods

Burgers

Chinese
Golden Dragon E25 3.6 Foxwoods

King Wah Chinese Restaurant H1 4.2 276 W Main St Suite 9

Oriental Bar and Grill
C36 4.2

867 Norwich-New London Turnpike, 
Uncasville, CT

Panda Express E23 3.8 Foxwoods



Norwich, CT Local Restaurants
Deli

Hawaiian

Dominican

Ice Cream

Italian/Tuscan

Japanese/Sushi

Kabobs

Mexican

Pizza
Name Map Ref Rating Address

Deli Fresh C32 4.9 96 CT-32 Suite 2, North Franklin, CT

El Rancho Tropical D33 4.3 3 Broadway

Pokemoto Foxwoods D24 5.0 Foxwoods

Dairy Queen Grill & Chill H2 3.9 276 W Main St Suite 6

Khyber kabab house (Halal) G2 4.9 425 W Main St Suite 135

Chipotle Mexican Grill D4 3.2 30 Salem Turnpike

JoJo’s Breakfast & Mexican Food D34 4.5 425 Laurel Hill Ave

Moe's Southwest Grill E4 3.9 624 W Main St Suite 200

Scorpion Bar Foxwoods E24 4.1 Foxwoods

Sol Toto Resturant H12 4.2 Mohegan Sun

Name Map Ref Rating Address

Asylum Street Pizza D33 4.6 319 Asylum St

Brick & Basil Wood Fired Pizza Co. C33 4.8 270 W Town St

California Pizza Kitchen E25 4.0 Foxwoods

Emely's Pizza Restaurant C31 4.4 260 CT-32, North Franklin, CT

Engine No. 6 Pizza I4, D34 4.0 195 W Thames St

Frank Pepe Pizzeria Napoletana D12 4.1 Mohegan Sun

Irene's Family Restaurant D32 4.5 58 Town St

Jack's Brick Oven Pizzeria Restaurant F3 4.4 493 W Main St

Manny's Pizza Plus E33 4.5 724 Boswell Ave

Norwich Pizza Palace D33 4.4 120 N Main St

Regina Pizzeria E25 3.6 Foxwoods

Taftville Pizza E32 4.3 500 Norwich Ave, Taftville, CT

VOC's Westside Pizza H1 4.2 273 W Main St

Mahzu Japanese Restaurant E4 4.5 624 W Main St

Sishi Koya E13 4.2 Mohegan Sun

Alta Strada Foxwoods C22 4.2 Foxwoods

Ballo Italian Resturant D12 4.1 Mohegan Sun

Balo D12 Mohegan Sun

Bella Fiore Restaurante G6 4.4 543 W Thames St

Caputo Trattoria D24 4.6 Foxwoods

Illiano's Grill C32 4.3 257 W Town St, Yantic, CT

Todd English's Tuscany G13 3.7 Mohegan Sun

Seafood

Sports Bar

BK Lobster Foxwoods E25 4.0 Foxwoods

Summer Shack F12 3.7 Mohegan Sun

Bow & Arrow D13 4.3 Mohegan Sun

Scorzz Sports Bar & Grill B4 4.1 10 Laura Blvd

Subs

Steakhouse

Thai

Cedars Steaks & Oysters E25 4.0 Foxwoods

David Burke Prime D24 4.5 Foxwoods

Michael Jordan's Steakhouse G13 4.2 Mohegan Sun

Jersey Mike's Subs H14 4.0 Mohegan Sun

Thai by Thai E33 4.7 631 N Main St



Hotel Mohegan Sun
Casino

Foxwoods
Casino

Norwich, CT

Hotel Vicinity
(A1-J6)

(A21-J26)

(A11-J16)

Surrounding Towns
(A31-J36)
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99 Restaurants

Norwich, CT – Hotel Vicinity

Burger King

Krispy Krunchy
Chicken

Hotel

Wendy’s

Dairy QueenKhyber kabab house

Popeyes Louisiana Chicken

Bella Fiore Restaurante

Chipotle
Mexican Grill

Moe’s Southwest Grill
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The Shed

Tom’s Watch Bar

D'Angelo Grilled Summer Shack

Hash House
a Go Go

Ballo Italian Resturant

Mohegan Sun Casino

Johnny Rockets

Todd English’s
Tuscany

Michael Jordan’s
Steakhouse

Bobby’s Burger Place

Bow & Arrow Comix
Roadhouse

Sushi Koya
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Pokemoto Foxwoods

Foxwoods Casino

David Burke Prime 

BK Lobster Foxwoods
California Pizza Kitchen

Cedars Steaks & Oysters
Golden Dragon

Grace by Nia
Guy Fieri's Foxwoods Kitchen & Bar

Hard Rock Cafe
Regina Pizzeria

VUE24
Wahlburgers

Wingstop

Panda Express
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Asylum Street Pizza

Irene’s Family
Restaurant Manny's Pizza Plus

Norwich, CT and surrounding towns

Mohegan Sun
Casino

Foxwoods
Casino

Hotel

Taftville Pizza

El Rancho Tropical

Brick & Basil Wood Fired Pizza Co.

Thai by Thai

36 Town Grill & Tap

Philly’s
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